SUBJECT INDEX 2021

III 38t Volume Index / 38. Cilt Dizini

1.

SUBJECT INDEX 2021 - KONU DiZiNi 2021

Acute Leukemia

Acute basophilic leukemia/Akut bazofilik [6semi 343

Acute kidney injury/Akut bobrek yetmezligi 167

Acute leukemia/Akut l6semi 138

Acute lymphoblastic leukemia/Akut lenfoblastik 16semi 94, 326
Acute myeloid leukemia/Akut myeloid I6semi 111, 119, 231, 264

Acute myeloid leukemia with myelodysplasia-related changes/
Myelodisplazi iliskili degisiklikler gosteren akut myeloid |6semi 188

Allogeneic hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik
hematopoetik kok hiicre nakli 126

Anemia/Anemi 326
Apoptosis/Apoptoz 264

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

B-cell neoplasms/B-hiicreli neoplaziler 173

BCL2/BCL2 119

Blast crisis/Blast krizi 76

Bortezomib/Bortezomib 96

CD200/CD200 119

Chemotherapy/Kemoterapi 94, 126

Children/Cocuk 336

Chronic lymphocytic leukemia/Kronik lenfositik I16semi 167
Chronic myeloid leukemia/Kronik myeloid |6semi 76, 343
Clinical characteristics/Klinik 6zellikler 188

Convalescent plasma therapy/Nekahat plazma tedavisi 76
COVID-19/COVID-19 76, 331

Cystoisospora bellil Cystoisospora belli 173

Dicentric (7, 12)/Disentrik (7, 12) 241
ETV6/RUNX1/ETV6/RUNX1 241

Extranodal NK/T-cell lymphoma/Ekstranodal NK/T-hicreli lenfoma
126

Favipiravir/Favipiravir 331

Flowcytometric immunophenotyping/Akim sitometrik immiin
fenotipleme 228

Flower cells/Cicek hiicreler 228

Fluorescence in situ hybridization/Floresan in situ hibridizasyon 241
Foamy macrophage/Képiiksti makrofaj 94

Gastric hemorrhage/Mide kanamasi 169

Gastrointestinal plasmacytoma/Gastrointestinal plazmasitom 169
Glycolysis/Glikoliz 264

Hairy cell leukemia/Tiiylii hiicreli 16semi 326

Hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Hematopoetik kik hiicre
nakli 138

Immune cytopenia/immiin sitopeni 145
Immunoglobulinfimmiinoglobulin 336

Immunohistochemistry/immi]nohistokimya 151, 228

Interferon o, -1b/interferon o, -1b 231
Interleukin-2/interlokin-2 231

Isolated thrombocytosis [izole trombositoz 343
Lenalidomide/Lenalidomid 231

Leukemia/Losemi 224, 336

Leukemic infiltration/Losemik infiltrasyon 167
LncRNA-DUXAP8/LncRNA-DUXAPS 264
Lymphocytes/Lenfositler 173

Lymphoid cell neoplasms/Lenfoid hiicre neoplazileri 173
Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145

Malignancy/Malignite 331

Measurable residual disease/OIgUIebilir kalinti hastalik 111
Minimal residual disease/Minimal kalinti hastalik 231
Mixed-phenotype acute leukemia/Karisik-fenotip akut 16semi 241

Monoclonal gammopathy of undetermined significance/Onemi
belirlenemeyen monoklonal gammopati 151

Morphologic abnormalities/Morfolojik anormallikleri 153
Multiparameter flow cytometry/Cok renkli akim sitometri 111
Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 153, 169, 173

Myeloid sarcoma/Myeloid sarkom 224

Other lymphoproliferative disorders/Diger lenfoproliferatif hastaliklar
173

Plasma cell/Plazma hiicresi 153

Plasma cell inclusions/Plazma hiicre inkliizyonlari 151
Plasma cell leukemia/Plazma hiicreli 16semi 96
Plasma cell myeloma/Plazma hiicre myelom 228
Prognosis/Prognoz 119

Prolonged watery diarrhea/Uzamis sulu ishal 173
Pulmonary embolism/Pulmoner emboli 336
Radiotherapy/Radyoterapi 126
Refractory/relapsed/Direncli/niiks 231

Risk scoring/Risk skoru 138

Russell bodies/Russell cisimsikleri 151
Survival/Sagkalim 119

Testicular vein/Testikiiler ven 224

Treatment/Tedavi 96, 188

Wnt/B-catenin signaling pathway/ Wnt/B-katenin sinyal yolu 264

. Anemia

ADAMTS13/ADAMTS-13 155
Allogeneic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik kok hiicre nakli 195
Aplastic anemia/Aplastik anemi 195

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

Bentley score/Bentley skoru 64
Complication/Komplikasyon 159



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

COVID-19/COVID-19 99

COVID-19-induced iTTP/COVID-19 iliskili iTTP 155
Cytopenia/Sitopeni 306

French score/Klinik skorlama sistemleri 64

Hematologic malignancy/Hematolojik malignite 306
Hydroxychloroquine/Hidroksiklorokin 99
Hydroxychloroquine-induced TTP/Hidroksiklorokin iliskili TTP 155
Immune cytopenia/immiin sitopeni 145

Long-term hematologic effects/Uzun siireli hematolojik etkiler 306
Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145

Neutropenia/NGtropeni 306

Paroxysmal nocturnal hemoglobinuria/Paroksismal noktiirnal
hemoglobinuri 195

PLASMIC score/PLASMIC skor 64

Radioactive iodine/Radyoaktif iyot 306

Sickle cell trait/Orak hiicre tasiyicigi 159

SLE/SLE 99

Splenic infarct/Dalak infarkti 159
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 306

Thrombotic microangiopathy/Trombotik mikroanjiyopati 64, 155

Thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura/Trombotik trombositopenik
purpura 64

Thyroid cancer/Tiroid kanseri 306
Transplantation/Transplantasyon 195

TIP[TTP 99

Von Willebrand factor/Von Willebrand faktér 155

Bleeding Disorders

ACVRL1 mutation/ACVRLT mutation 242
Anemia/Anemia 242

Celiac/Colyak 175

Children/Cocuklar 175

Cirrhosis/Cirrhosis 242
Eltrombopag/Eltrombopag 181
Epistaxis/Epistaxis 242

Hemophilic arthropathy/Hemofilik artropati 101

Hereditary hemorrhagic telangiectasia/Hereditary hemorrhagic
telangiectasia 242

HJHS/HJHS 101

Immune/immiin 175

Joint scores/Eklem skorlari 101
Pediatric/Pediatrik 175
Splenectomy/Splenektomi 181
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 175, 181
Ultrasonography/Ultrasonografi 101

Chronic Leukemia

Acute kidney injury/Akut bobrek yetmezligi 167

Acute lymphoblastic leukemia/Akut lenfoblastik I6semi 326
Anemia/Anemi 326

Atrial fibrillation/Atriyal fibrilasyon 83

Bleeding/Kanama 83

Bruton's tyrosine/Bruton tirozin 274

Cardiac tamponade/Kardiyak tamponad 83

Chronic lymphocytic leukemia/Kronik lenfositik I6semi 167, 274, 344
Chronic myelomonocytic leukemia/Kronik myelomonositik I6semi 227
CLL/CLL 82

Giant cell arteritis/Dev hiicreli arterit 227

Hairy cell leukemia/Tlylii hiicreli 1dsemi 326

Highest white blood cell count/En yiiksek beyaz kiire sayisi 344
Ibrutinib/ibrutinib 83, 274

Kinase inhibitor/Kinaz inhibitorii 274

Leukemia/Losemi 227

Leukemic infiltration/Losemik infiltrasyon 167

Vasculitis/Vaskiilit 227

Venetoclax/Venetoclax 344

Coagulation

Antithrombin/Antitrombin 15, 157
Arterial/Arteriyel 222

Childhood thrombosis/Cocukluk trombozu 295
COVID-19/COVID-19 15, 157

Fresh frozen plasma/Taze dondurulmus plazma 157
Fresh frozen plasma/Taze donmus plazma 15
Hemophilic arthropathy/Hemofilik artropati 101
HJHS/HJHS 101
Hypercoagulopathy/Hiperkoaglopati 15

Inherited antithrombin deficiency/Kalitsal antitrombin eksikligi 162
Ischemia/iskemi 222

Joint scores/Eklem skorlari 101

Ligneous cervicitis/Ligneous servisit 334

Ligneous membranes/Ligneous membranlar 334
Mortality/Mortalite 15

Newborn/Yenidogan 222

p.Asp374Val mutation/p.Asp374Val mutasyonu 162
Plasminogen/Plasminojen 334

Rare disease/Nadir hastalik 334

Recombinant tissue plasminogen activator/Rekombinant doku
plazminojen aktivatorii 295

SERPINC1/SERPINC1 162
Thrombolysis/Tromboliz 295
Ultrasonography/Ultrasonografi 101

Hematological Malignancies

23-Valent polysaccharide pneumococcal vaccine/23-valan polisakkarit
pnémokok asisi 92

Acute basophilic leukemia/Akut bazofilik [6semi 343

Acute lymphoblastic leukemia/Akut lenfoblastik I6semi 94
Acute myeloid leukemia/Akut myeloid I6semi 111, 119, 231, 264
Adverse effect/Yan etki 41



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

AL amyloidosis/AL amiloidoz 234

Allogeneic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik kok hiicre nakli 195
Anagrelide/Anagrelid 340

Aplastic anemia/Aplastik anemi 195

Apoptosis/Apoptoz 264

Appendix/Apendiks 89

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

B2-microglobulin/B2-mikroglobulin 33
BCL2/BCL2 119

Behget's disease/Behget hastaligi 92
Blast crisis/Blast krizi 76

Blood cultures/Kan kiiltirleri 57
Blood/Kan 229
Bortezomib/Bortezomib 96, 211

Breast cancer/Meme kanseri 85
Brentuximab/Brentuximab 85

Bruton's tyrosine/Bruton tirozin 274
Cancer/Kanser 229

Castleman disease/Castleman hastaligi 314
CD200/CD200 119

CD30+ T-cell lymphoproliferative disorders/CD30+ T-hiicreli
lenfoproliferatif bozukluklar 49

Chemotherapy/Kemoterapi 94

Children/Cocuk 336

Chronic lymphocytic leukemia/Kronik lenfositik I6semi 274, 344
Chronic myeloid leukemia/Kronik myeloid l6semi 76, 80, 343
Chronic myelomonocytic leukemia/Kronik myelomonositik I6semi 227
CLL/CLL 82

Clone proliferation/Klonal proliferasyon 236

Convalescent plasma therapy/Nekahat plazma tedavisi 76
COVID-19/COVID-19 76, 331

COVID-19, Drug-drug interaction/COVID-19 ilag-ilac etkilesimleri 80
COVID-19 infection/COVID-19 enfeksiyonu 78

Cutaneous anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Kutanoz anaplastik biytik
hiicreli lenfoma 85

Cystoisosporal Cystoisospora 229

Cytopenia/Sitopeni 306

Diagnosis/Tani 314

Dicentric (7, 12)/Disentrik (7, 12) 241

Diffuse large B cell/Diffiiz biiyiik B hiicreli 338
Equivalent/Esdeger 211

Essential thrombocytemia/Esansiyel trombositemi 340
ETV6/RUNX1/ETV6/RUNX1 241

Favipiravir/Favipiravir 331

FDG/FDG 69

Febrile neutropenia/Febril nGtropeni 57

Fluorescence in situ hybridization/Floresan in situ hibridizasyon 241
Foamy macrophage/Képiiksii makrofaj 94

Generic/Jenerik 41

Genomic abnormality/Genomik anormallik 246
Giant cell arteritis/Dev hiicreli arterit 227
Glycolysis/Glikoliz 264

Haematology/Hematoloji 57

Hematologic malignancy/Hematolojik malignite 306

Hematopoietic stem cell Transplantation/Hematopoetik kok hiicre
transplantasyonu 286

Highest white blood cell count/En yiiksek beyaz kiire sayisi 344
Hodgkin lymphoma/Hodgkin lymphoma 204

lorutinib/lbrutinib 81, 274, 338

Immune cytopenia/immiin sitopeni 145
Immunoglobulinfimmiinoglobulin 336

Induced pluripotent stem cells/Uyarilmis pluripotent kok hiicre 254
Inflammation/Enflamasyon 286

Interferon o, -1bfinterferon o, -1b 231

Interleukin-2/interlokin-2 231

International Staging System/Uluslararasi Evreleme Sistemi 33

Intravascular large B-cell lymphomalintravaskiiler biiyiik B-hiicreli
lenfoma 89

Isolated thrombocytosis [izole trombositoz 343
Ixazomib/iksazomib 87, 235

Kappa light chain/Kappa hafif zincir 234

Kinase inhibitor/Kinaz inhibitorii 274

Laboratory medicine/Laboratuvar tibbi 57

Leg ulcers/Bacak Ulserleri 340

Lenalidomide/Lenalidomid 41, 231

Leukemia/Losemi 224, 227, 336
LncRNA-DUXAP8/LncRNA-DUXAPS 264

LncRNA/LncRNA 236

Long-term hematologic effects/Uzun siireli hematolojik etkiler 306
Lymphocytosis/Lenfositoz 338

Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145, 338

Lymphomatoid papulosis/Lenfomatoid papiiloz 49
MALAT1/MALAT1 236

Malignancy/Malignite 331

Measurable residual disease/OIgUIebilir kalinti hastalik 111
Mesenchymal stem cells/Mezenkimal kdk hiicre 254
Microbiology/Mikrobiyoloji 57

Minimal residual disease/Minimal kalinti hastalik 231
Mixed-phenotype acute leukemia/Karisik-fenotip akut l6semi 241
Mobilization failure/Mobilizasyon basarisizligi 204
Monotherapy/Monoterapi 85

Multiparameter flow cytometry/Cok renkli akim sitometri 111
Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 33, 211, 218, 234, 246, 254
Mycosis fungoides/Mikozis fungoides 49

Myelodysplastic syndrome/Miyelodisplastik sendrom 92
Myeloid sarcoma/Myeloid sarkom 224

Myeloma/Myelom 229

Myeloma and other plasma cell dyscrasias/Myeloma ve diger plazma
hiicre diskrazileri 69



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

Neutropaenic sepsis/Notropenik sepsis 57
Neutropenia/NGtropeni 306

Non-Hodgkin lymphoma/Non-Hodgkin lymphoma 204
Original/Orijinal 41

Paroxysmal nocturnal hemoglobinuria/Paroksismal noktiirnal
hemoglobinuri 195, 236

Peripheral neuropathy/Periferik néropati 218
Plasma cell leukemia/Plazma hiicreli I6semi 96
Positron emission tomography/Pozitron emisyon tomografi 69

Primary cutaneous anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Primer kutantz
anaplastik biiylk hticreli lenfoma 49

Primary mediastinal large B-cell lymphoma/Primer mediastinal bliytik
B-hiicreli lenfoma 78

Prognosis/Prognoz 119

Proteasome inhibitors/Proteozom inhibitorleri 218
Pulmonary embolism/Pulmoner emboli 336

QTc prolongation/QTc uzamasi 80

Radioactive iodine/Radyoaktif iyot 306
Refractory/relapsed/Direngli/niiks 231

Rituximab-induced thrombocytopenia/Rituksimab ile indiiklenen
trombositopeni 87

SARS-CoV-2/SARS-CoV-2 80
Sendai virus/Sendai virtis 254
Severe inflammatory reaction/Siddetli enflamatuvar reaksiyon 92

Severe inflammatory syndrome/Siddetli enflamatuvar yanit sendromu
92

Shoulder pad/Omuz yastigi 234

Sinusoidal obstruction syndrome/Siniizoidal obstriiksiyon sendromu
286

Skin rash/Deri dokiintiisti 82

Stem cell mobilization/Kok hiicre mobilizasyonu 204
Survival/Sagkalim 119

Sweet syndrome/Sweet sendromu 235

Systemic anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Sistemik anaplastik biytik
hiicreli lenfoma 49

Testicular vein/Testikiiler ven 224
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 306
Thyroid cancer/Tiroid kanseri 306
TP53/TP53 246
Transplantation/Transplantasyon 195
Treatment/Tedavi 41, 96, 314

Trisomy 8/Trizomi 8 92

Tyrosine kinase inhibitor/Tirozin kinaz inhibitorii 80
Uric acid/Urik asit 286
Vasculitis/Vaskiilit 227
Venetoclax/Venetoclax 344

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia/Waldenstrém makroglobiilinemisi
87

Wnt/B-catenin signaling pathway/ Wnt/B-katenin sinyal yolu 264

Immunohematology

23-Valent polysaccharide pneumococcal vaccine/23-valan polisakkarit
pndmokok asisi 92

Acute leukemia/Akut l6semi 138

Acute myeloid leukemia/Akut myeloid I6semi 111, 119, 231
Antibody/Antikor 321

Autoimmunity/Otoimmiinite 1

BCL2/BCL2 119

Behget's disease/Behget hastaligi 92

Castleman disease/Castleman hastaligi 314
CD200/CD200 119

Celiac/Ctlyak 175

Children/Cocuk 336

Children/Cocuklar 175

Clinical severity/Klinik siddeti 245

Convalescent plasma/Konvelesan plazma 321
COVID-19/COVID-19 245, 321

Diagnosis/Tani 314

Eosinophilia/Eozinofili 166

Hematological parameters/Hematolojik parametreler 245

Hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Hematopoetik kok hiicre
nakli 138

Hodgkin lymphoma/Hodgkin lymphoma 204

Immune dysregulation/immiin disregiilasyon 1
Immune/immiin 175

Immunity/Bagisiklik 321
Immunoglobulinfimmiinoglobulin 336

Interferon a, -1bfinterferon o, -1b 231
Interleukin-2/interlokin-2 231

Ixazomib/iksazomib 87, 235

Kimura disease/Kimura hastaligi 166
Lenalidomide/Lenalidomid 231

Leukemia/Losemi 336

Lymphadenopathy/Lenfadenopati 166
Lymphoproliferation/Lenfoproliferasyon 1

Measurable residual disease/Olciilebilir kalinti hastalik 111
Minimal change disease/Minimal degisiklik hastaligi 166
Minimal residual disease/Minimal kalinti hastalk 231
Mobilization failure/Mobilizasyon basarisizligi 204
Multiparameter flow cytometry/Cok renkli akim sitometri 111
Myelodysplastic syndrome/Miyelodisplastik sendrom 92
Non-Hodgkin lymphoma/Non-Hodgkin lymphoma 204
Pediatric/Pediatrik 175

Precision medicine/Hassas tip 1

Primary immune deficiencies/Primer immiin yetmezlikler 1
Prognosis/Prognoz 119

Pulmonary embolism/Pulmoner emboli 336

Red cell distribution width/Kirmizi kiire dagilim araligi 245
Refractory/relapsed/Direngli/niiks 231



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

Risk scoring/Risk skoru 138

Rituximab-induced thrombocytopenia/Rituksimab ile indiiklenen
trombositopeni 87

Severe inflammatory reaction/Siddetli enflamatuvar reaksiyon 92

Severe inflammatory syndrome/Siddetli enflamatuvar yanit sendromu
92

Stem cell mobilization/K6k hiicre mobilizasyonu 204
Survival/Sagkalim 119

Sweet syndrome/Sweet sendromu 235

Targeted therapy/Hedeflenmis tedavi 1
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 175
Treatment/Tedavi 314

Trisomy 8/Trizomi 8 92

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia/Waldenstrém makroglobiilinemisi
87

Infection Disorders

23-Valent polysaccharide pneumococcal vaccine/23-valan polisakkarit
pndmokok asisi 92

ADAMTS13/ADAMTS-13 155

Antibody/Antikor 321

Antithrombin/Antitrombin 15, 157

Appendix/Apendiks 89

Behget's disease/Behcet hastaligi 92

Blast crisis/Blast krizi 76

Blood cells/Kan hiicreleri 98

Blood cultures/Kan kiiltiirleri 57

Blood smear/Kan yaymasi 97

Blood smear/Periferik yayma 72

Blood/Kan 229

Cancer/Kanser 229

Chronic myeloid leukemia/Kronik myeloid l6semi 76, 80
Convalescent plasma/Konvelesan plazma 321
Convalescent plasma therapy/Nekahat plazma tedavisi 76
Coronavirus/Koronoviriis 72

COVID-19/COVID-19 15, 76, 97, 98, 99, 157, 321, 329, 331
COVID-19, Drug-drug interaction/COVID-19 ilag-ilac etkilesimleri 80
COVID-19-induced iTTP/COVID-19 iliskili iTTP 155
COVID-19 infection/COVID-19 enfeksiyonu 78
Cystoisosporal Cystoisospora 229

Cystoisospora bellil Cystoisospora belli 173
Dysplasia/Displazi 72

Favipiravir/Favipiravir 331

Febrile neutropenia/Febril nétropeni 57

Fresh frozen plasma/Taze dondurulmus plazma 157

Fresh frozen plasma/Taze donmus plazma 15
Haematology/Hematoloji 57, 329
Hematology/Hematoloji 329
Hydroxychloroquine/Hidroksiklorokin 99
Hydroxychloroquine-induced TTP/Hidroksiklorokin iliskili TTP 155

Hypercoagulopathy/Hiperkoagilopati 15
Immunity/Bagisiklik 321
Infectious diseases/Bulasici hastaliklar 98

Intravascular large B-cell lymphomalintravaskiiler biiyiik B-hiicreli
lenfoma 89

Laboratory/Laboratuvar 97

Laboratory medicine/Laboratuvar tibbi 57
Malignancy/Malignite 331

Microbiology/Mikrobiyoloji 57

Mortality/Mortalite 15

Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 173
Myelodysplastic syndrome/Miyelodisplastik sendrom 92
Myeloma/Myelom 229

Neutropaenic sepsis/Notropenik sepsis 57
Pediatric/Pediatrik 329

Primary mediastinal large B-cell lymphoma/Primer mediastinal biiyiik
B-hiicreli lenfoma 78

Prolonged watery diarrhea/Uzamis sulu ishal 173

QTc prolongation/QTc uzamasi 80

SARS-CoV-2/SARS-CoV-2 80

Severe inflammatory reaction/Siddetli enflamatuvar reaksiyon 92

Severe inflammatory syndrome/Siddetli enflamatuvar yanit sendromu
92

Severity/Ciddiyet 329

SLE/SLE 99

Thrombotic microangiopathy/Trombotik mikroanjiyopati 155
Trisomy 8/Trizomi 8 92

TIP/TTP 99

Tyrosine kinase inhibitor/Tirozin kinaz inhibitorii 80

Von Willebrand factor/Von Willebrand faktor 155

Lymphoma

Allogeneic hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik
hematopoetik kdk hiicre nakli 126

Appendix/Apendiks 89

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

B-cell neoplasms/B-hiicreli neoplaziler 173
Breast cancer/Meme kanseri 85
Brentuximab/Brentuximab 85

Castleman disease/Castleman hastaligi 314

CD30+ T-cell lymphoproliferative disorders/CD30+ T-hiicreli
lenfoproliferatif bozukluklar 49

Chemotherapy/Kemoterapi 126
COVID-19 infection/COVID-19 enfeksiyonu 78

Cutaneous anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Kutantz anaplastik biiylik
hiicreli lenfoma 85

Diagnosis/Tani 314
Diffuse large B cell/Diffiiz biiylik B hiicreli 338

Extranodal NK/T-cell lymphoma/Ekstranodal NK/T-hiicreli lenfoma
126



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

10.

Hodgkin lymphoma/Hodgkin lymphoma 204
Ibrutinib/ibrutinib 338
Immune cytopeniafimmiin sitopeni 145

Intravascular large B-cell lymphomalintravaskiiler biiyiik B-hiicreli
lenfoma 89

Lymphocytes/Lenfositler 173

Lymphocytosis/Lenfositoz 338

Lymphoid cell neoplasms/Lenfoid hiicre neoplazileri 173
Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145, 338

Lymphomatoid papulosis/Lenfomatoid papiiloz 49
Mobilization failure/Mobilizasyon basarisizligi 204
Monotherapy/Monoterapi 85

Mycosis fungoides/Mikozis fungoides 49

Non-Hodgkin lymphoma/Non-Hodgkin lymphoma 204

Other lymphoproliferative disorders/Diger lenfoproliferatif hastaliklar
173

Primary cutaneous anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Primer kutantz
anaplastik biiylk hticreli lenfoma 49

Primary mediastinal large B-cell lymphoma/Primer mediastinal bliytik
B-hiicreli lenfoma 78

Radiotherapy/Radyoterapi 126
Stem cell mobilization/K6k hiicre mobilizasyonu 204

Systemic anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Sistemik anaplastik biiyiik
hiicreli lenfoma 49

Treatment/Tedavi 314

Molecular Hematology

23-Valent polysaccharide pneumococcal vaccine/23-valan polisakkarit
pndmokok agisi 92

Acute myeloid leukemia/Akut myeloid I6semi 111, 119, 264

Acute myeloid leukemia with myelodysplasia-related changes/
Myelodisplazi iliskili degisiklikler gosteren akut myeloid |6semi 188

ACVRL1 mutation/ACVRLT mutation 242
Anemia/Anemia 242

Apoptosis/Apoptoz 264
Autoimmunity/Otoimmiinite 1

BCL2/BCL2 119

Behcet's disease/Behget hastaligi 92
CD200/CD200 119

Cirrhosis/Cirrhosis 242

Clinical characteristics/Klinik 6zellikler 188
Clone proliferation/Klonal proliferasyon 236
Dicentric (7, 12)/Disentrik (7, 12) 241
Epistaxis/Epistaxis 242
ETV6/RUNX1/ETV6/RUNX1 241

Fluorescence in situ hybridization/Floresan in situ hibridizasyon 241
Genomic abnormality/Genomik anormallik 246
Glycolysis/Glikoliz 264

Hereditary hemorrhagic telangiectasia/Hereditary hemorrhagic
telangiectasia 242

11.

Immune dysregulation/immiin disregiilasyon 1

Induced pluripotent stem cells/Uyariimis pluripotent kok hiicre 254
Inherited antithrombin deficiency/Kalitsal antitrombin eksikligi 162
LncRNA-DUXAP8/LncRNA-DUXAPS 264

LncRNA/LncRNA 236

Lymphoproliferation/Lenfoproliferasyon 1

MALAT1/MALAT1 236

Measurable residual disease/OIgUIebilir kalinti hastalik 111
Mesenchymal stem cells/Mezenkimal kik hiicre 254
Mixed-phenotype acute leukemia/Karisik-fenotip akut I6semi 241
Multiparameter flow cytometry/Cok renkli akim sitometri 111
Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 246, 254

Myelodysplastic syndrome/Miyelodisplastik sendrom 92
p.Asp374Val mutation/p.Asp374Val mutasyonu 162

Paroxysmal nocturnal hemoglobinuria/Paroksismal noktiirnal
hemoglobindiri 236

Precision medicine/Hassas tip 1

Primary immune deficiencies/Primer immiin yetmezlikler 1
Prognosis/Prognoz 119

Sendai virus/Sendai viriis 254

SERPINC1/SERPINC1 162

Severe inflammatory reaction/Siddetli enflamatuvar reaksiyon 92

Severe inflammatory syndrome/Siddetli enflamatuvar yanit sendromu
92

Survival/Sagkalim 119

Targeted therapy/Hedeflenmis tedavi 1

Therapy/Tedavi 188

TP53/TP53 246

Trisomy 8/Trizomi 8 92

Wnt/B-catenin signaling pathway/ Wnt/B-katenin sinyal yolu 264

Multiple Myeloma

Adverse effect/Yan etki 41

AL amyloidosis/AL amiloidoz 234
B2-microglobulin/B2-mikroglobulin 33
Blood/Kan 229
Bortezomib/Bortezomib 96, 211
Cancer/Kanser 229

Cystoisosporal Cystoisospora 229
Cystoisospora belli Cystoisospora belli 173
Equivalent/Esdeger 211

FDG/FDG 69

Flowcytometric immunophenotyping/Akim sitometrik immiin
fenotipleme 228

Flower cells/Cicek hiicreler 228

Gastric hemorrhage/Mide kanamasi 169

Gastrointestinal plasmacytoma/Gastrointestinal plazmasitom 169
Generic/Jenerik 41

Genomic abnormality/Genomik anormallik 246

Immunohistochemistry/immi]nohistokimya 151, 228



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

12.

13.

Induced pluripotent stem cells/Uyarilmis pluripotent kok hiicre 254
International Staging System/Uluslararasi Evreleme Sistemi 33
Ixazomib/lksazomib 87

Kappa light chain/Kappa hafif zincir 234
Lenalidomide/Lenalidomid 41

Mesenchymal stem cells/Mezenkimal kik hiicre 254

Monoclonal gammopathy of undetermined significance/Onemi
belirlenemeyen monoklonal gammopati 151

Morphologic abnormalities/Morfolojik anormallikleri 153

Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 33, 153, 169, 173, 211, 218, 234,
246, 254

Myeloma/Myelom 229

Myeloma and other plasma cell dyscrasias/Myeloma ve diger plazma
hiicre diskrazileri 69

Original/Orijinal 41

Peripheral neuropathy/Periferik néropati 218

Plasma cell/Plazma hiicresi 153

Plasma cell inclusions/Plazma hiicre inklizyonlari 151

Plasma cell leukemia/Plazma hiicreli 16semi 96

Plasma cell myeloma/Plazma hiicre myelom 228

Positron emission tomography/Pozitron emisyon tomografi 69
Prolonged watery diarrhea/Uzamis sulu ishal 173

Proteasome inhibitors/Proteozom inhibitorleri 218

Rituximab-induced thrombocytopenia/Rituksimab ile indiiklenen
trombositopeni 87

Russell bodies/Russell cisimsikleri 151
Sendai virus/Sendai viriis 254
Shoulder pad/Omuz yastigi 234
TP53/TP53 246

Treatment/Tedavi 41, 96

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia/Waldenstrém makroglobiilinemisi
87

Myelodysplastic Syndromes

23-Valent polysaccharide pneumococcal vaccine/23-valan polisakkarit
pndmokok asisi 92

Acute myeloid leukemia with myelodysplasia-related changes/
Myelodisplazi iliskili degisiklikler gbsteren akut myeloid |6semi 188

Behcet's disease/Behcet hastaligi 92

Clinical characteristics/Klinik 6zellikler 188

Myelodysplastic syndrome/Miyelodisplastik sendrom 92

Severe inflammatory reaction/Siddetli enflamatuvar reaksiyon 92

Severe inflammatory syndrome/Siddetli enflamatuvar yanit sendromu
92

Therapy/Tedavi 188
Trisomy 8/Trizomi 8 92

Myeloproliferative Disorders

Acute basophilic leukemia/Akut bazofilik [6semi 343

Blast crisis/Blast krizi 76

Chronic myeloid leukemia/Kronik myeloid l6semi 76, 80, 343

14.

15.

Convalescent plasma therapy/Nekahat plazma tedavisi 76
COVID-19/COVID-19 76

COVID-19, Drug-drug interaction/COVID-19 ilag-ilag etkilesimleri 80
Isolated thrombocytosis [izole trombositoz 343

QTe prolongation/QTc uzamasi 80

SARS-CoV-2/SARS-CoV-2 80

Tyrosine kinase inhibitor/Tirozin kinaz inhibitorii 80

Neutropenia
Anagrelide/Anagrelid 340

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

Autoimmunity/Otoimmiinite 1

Cytopenia/Sitopeni 306

Essential thrombocytemia/Esansiyel trombositemi 340
Hematologic malignancy/Hematolojik malignite 306
Immune cytopenia/immiin sitopeni 145

Immune dysregulation/immiin disregiilasyon 1

Leg ulcers/Bacak Uilserleri 340

Long-term hematologic effects/Uzun siireli hematolojik etkiler 306
Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145
Lymphoproliferation/Lenfoproliferasyon 1
Neutropenia/NGtropeni 306

Precision medicine/Hassas tip 1

Primary immune deficiencies/Primer immiin yetmezlikler 1
Radioactive iodine/Radyoaktif iyot 306

Targeted therapy/Hedeflenmis tedavi 1
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 306

Thyroid cancer/Tiroid kanseri 306

Stem Cell Transplantation
Acute leukemia/Akut l6semi 138

Allogeneic hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik
hematopoetik kdk hiicre nakli 126

Allogeneic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik kok hiicre nakli 195
Aplastic anemia/Aplastik anemi 195
B2-microglobulin/B2-mikroglobulin 33

Chemotherapy/Kemoterapi 126

Extranodal NK/T-cell lymphoma/Ekstranodal NK/T-hiicreli lenfoma
126

Hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Hematopoetik kok hiicre
nakli 138

Hematopoietic stem cell transplantation/Hematopoetik kok hiicre
transplantasyonu 286

Hodgkin lymphoma/Hodgkin lymphoma 204

Induced pluripotent stem cells/Uyarilmis pluripotent kék hiicre 254
Inflammation/Enflamasyon 286

International Staging System/Uluslararasi Evreleme Sistemi 33
Mesenchymal stem cells/Mezenkimal kik hiicre 254

Mobilization failure/Mobilizasyon basarisizligi 204

Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 33, 254



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

16.

Non-Hodgkin lymphoma/Non-Hodgkin lymphoma 204

Paroxysmal nocturnal hemoglobinuria/Paroksismal nokttirnal
hemoglobinuri 195

Radiotherapy/Radyoterapi 126
Risk scoring/Risk skoru 138
Sendai virus/Sendai viriis 254

Sinusoidal obstruction syndrome/Siniizoidal obstriiksiyon sendromu
286

Stem cell mobilization/Kék hiicre mobilizasyonu 204
Transplantation/Transplantasyon 195
Uric acid/Urik asit 286

Thrombosis

ADAMTS13/ADAMTS-13 155

Antithrombin/Antitrombin 15

Arterial/Arteriyel 222

Bentley score/Bentley skoru 64

Childhood thrombosis/Cocukluk trombozu 295

Children/Cocuk 336

Chronic myelomonocytic leukemia/Kronik myelomonositik l6semi 227
COVID-19/COVID-19 15, 99

COVID-19-induced iTTP/COVID-19 iliskili iTTP 155

French score/Klinik skorlama sistemleri 64

Fresh frozen plasma/Taze donmus plazma 15

Giant cell arteritis/Dev hiicreli arterit 227
Hydroxychloroquine/Hidroksiklorokin 99
Hydroxychloroquine-induced TTP/Hidroksiklorokin iliskili TTP 155
Hypercoagulopathy/Hiperkoagiilopati 15
Immunoglobulinfimmiinoglobulin 336

Inherited antithrombin deficiency/Kalitsal antitrombin eksikligi 162
Ischemia/iskemi 222

Leukemia/Losemi 227, 336

Mortality/Mortalite 15

Newborn/Yenidogan 222

p.Asp374Val mutation/p.Asp374Val mutasyonu 162

PLASMIC score/PLASMIC skor 64

Pulmonary embolism/Pulmoner emboli 336

Recombinant tissue plasminogen activator/Rekombinant doku
plazminojen aktivatorii 295

SERPINC1/SERPINC1 162

SLE/SLE 99

Thrombolysis/Tromboliz 295

Thrombotic microangiopathy/Trombotik mikroanjiyopati 64, 155

Thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura/Trombotik trombositopenik
purpura 64

TTP/TTP 99
Vasculitis/Vaskiilit 227
Von Willebrand factor/Von Willebrand faktér 155

17.

18.

Thrombocytopenia
ADAMTS13/ADAMTS-13 155

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

Bentley score/Bentley skoru 64

Celiac/Ctlyak 175

Children/Cocuklar 175

COVID-19/COVID-19 99

COVID-19-induced iTTP/COVID-19 iliskili iTTP 155
Cytopenia/Sitopeni 306

Eltrombopag/Eltrombopag 181

French score/Klinik skorlama sistemleri 64

Hematologic malignancy/Hematolojik malignite 306
Hydroxychloroquine/Hidroksiklorokin 99
Hydroxychloroquine-induced TTP/Hidroksiklorokin iliskili TTP 155
Immune cytopenia/immiin sitopeni 145

Immune/immiin 175

Long-term hematologic effects/Uzun siireli hematolojik etkiler 306
Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145

Neutropenia/NGtropeni 306

Pediatric/Pediatrik 175

PLASMIC score/PLASMIC skor 64

Radioactive iodine/Radyoaktif iyot 306

SLE/SLE 99

Splenectomy/Splenektomi 181
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 175, 181, 306

Thrombotic microangiopathy/Trombotik mikroanjiyopati 64, 155

Thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura/Trombotik trombositopenik
purpura 64

Thyroid cancer/Tiroid kanseri 306
TTP/TTP 99
Von Willebrand factor/Von Willebrand faktér 155

Other

23-Valent polysaccharide pneumococcal vaccine/23-valan polisakkarit
pndmokok agisi 92

Acute kidney injury/Akut bobrek yetmezligi 167
Acute myeloid leukemia/Akut myeloid l6semi 231
ACVRL1 mutation/ACVRLT mutation 242

AL amyloidosis/AL amiloidoz 234

Allogeneic stem cell transplantation/Allojeneik kok hiicre nakli 195
Anagrelide/Anagrelid 340

Anemia/Anemia 242

Aplastic anemia/Aplastik anemi 195
Appendix/Apendiks 89

Arterial/Arteriyel 222

Atrial fibrillation/Atriyal fibrilasyon 83
Autoimmunity/Otoimmiinite 1

Behcet's disease/Behget hastaligi 92
Bleeding/Kanama 83



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

Blood cells/Kan hiicreleri 98

Blood cultures/Kan kiiltiirleri 57

Blood smear/Kan yaymasi 97

Blood smear/Periferik yayma 72

Bone marrow/Kemik iligi 328
Bortezomib/Bortezomib 211

Breast cancer/Meme kanseri 85
Brentuximab/Brentuximab 85

Bruton's tyrosine/Bruton tirozin 274
Cardiac tamponade/Kardiyak tamponad 83
Castleman disease/Castleman hastaligi 314

CD30+ T-cell lymphoproliferative disorders/CD30+ T-hticreli
lenfoproliferatif bozukluklar 49

Childhood thrombosis/Cocukluk trombozu 295

Chronic lymphocytic leukemia/Kronik lenfositik I6semi 167, 274, 344
Cirrhosis/Cirrhosis 242

CLL/CLL 82

Clone proliferation/Klonal proliferasyon 236
Complication/Komplikasyon 159

Coronavirus/Koronoviriis 72

COVID-19/COVID-19 97, 98, 99, 329

Crystals/Kristaller 328

Cutaneous anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Kutan6z anaplastik biytik
hiicreli lenfoma 85

Cytopenia/Sitopeni 306

Diagnosis/Tani 314

Dysplasia/Displazi 72

Eosinophilia/Eozinofili 166

Epistaxis/Epistaxis 242

Equivalent/Esdeger 211

Essential thrombocytemia/Esansiyel trombositemi 340
FDG/FDG 69

Febrile neutropenia/Febril nGtropeni 57

Gastric hemorrhage/Mide kanamasi 169
Gastrointestinal plasmacytoma/Gastrointestinal plazmasitom 169
Haematology/Hematoloji 57

Hematologic malignancy/Hematolojik malignite 306
Hematology/Hematoloji 329

Hematopoietic stem cell Transplantation/Hematopoetik kok hticre
transplantasyonu 286

Hereditary hemorrhagic telangiectasia/Hereditary hemorrhagic
telangiectasia 242

Hydroxychloroquine/Hidroksiklorokin 99

Highest white blood cell count/En yiiksek beyaz kiire sayisi 344
Ibrutinib/Ibrutinib 82, 274

Immune dysregulation/immiin disregiilasyon 1

Infectious diseases/Bulasici hastaliklar 98
Inflammation/Enflamasyon 286

Interferon o, -1b/interferon a, -10 231
Interleukin-2/interlokin-2 231

Intravascular large B-cell lymphomalintravaskiiler biiyiik B-hiicreli
lenfoma 89

Ischemia/iskemi 222

Ixazomib/iksazomib 87, 235

Kappa light chain/Kappa hafif zincir 234

Kimura disease/Kimura hastaligi 166

Kinase inhibitor/Kinaz inhibitorii 274
Laboratory/Laboratuvar 97

Laboratory medicine/Laboratuvar tibbi 57

Leg ulcers/Bacak Ulserleri 340
Lenalidomide/Lenalidomid 231

Leukemia/Losemi 224

Leukemic infiltration/Losemik infiltrasyon 167
Ligneous cervicitis/Ligneous servisit 334

Ligneous membranes/Ligneous membranlar 334
LncRNA/LncRNA 236

Long-term hematologic effects/Uzun siireli hematolojik etkiler 306
Lymphadenopathy/Lenfadenopati 166

Lymphomatoid papulosis/Lenfomatoid papiiloz 49
Lymphoproliferation/Lenfoproliferasyon 1
MALAT1/MALAT1 236

Microbiology/Mikrobiyoloji 57

Minimal change disease/Minimal degisiklik hastaligi 166
Minimal residual disease/Minimal kalinti hastalik 231
Monotherapy/Monoterapi 85

Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 169, 211, 218, 234
Mycosis fungoides/Mikozis fungoides 49
Myelodysplastic syndrome/Miyelodisplastik sendrom 92
Myeloid sarcoma/Myeloid sarkom 224

Myeloma and other plasma cell dyscrasias/Myeloma ve diger plazma
hiicre diskrazileri 69

Neutropaenic sepsis/Notropenik sepsis 57
Neutropenia/NGtropeni 306
Newborn/Yenidogan 222
Oxalosis/Oksalozis 328

Paroxysmal nocturnal hemoglobinuria/Paroksismal noktiirnal
hemoglobinuri 195, 236

Pediatric/Pediatrik 329

Peripheral neuropathy/Periferik néropati 218
Plasminogen/Plasminojen 334

Positron emission tomography/Pozitron emisyon tomografi 69
Precision medicine/Hassas tip 1

Primary cutaneous anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Primer kutantz
anaplastik biiytik hiicreli lenfoma 49

Primary immune deficiencies/Primer immiin yetmezlikler 1
Proteasome inhibitors/Proteozom inhibitorleri 218
Radioactive iodine/Radyoaktif iyot 306

Rare disease/Nadir hastalik 334

Recombinant tissue plasminogen activator/Rekombinant doku
plazminojen aktivatorii 295



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

19.

Refractory/relapsed/Direngli/niiks 231

Rituximab-induced thrombocytopenia/Rituksimab ile indiiklenen
trombositopeni 87

Severe inflammatory reaction/Siddetli enflamatuvar reaksiyon 92

Severe inflammatory syndrome/Siddetli enflamatuvar yanit sendromu
92

Severity/Ciddiyet 329
Shoulder pad/Omuz yastigi 234
Sickle cell trait/Orak hiicre tasiyiciligi 159

Sinusoidal obstruction syndrome/Siniizoidal obstriiksiyon sendromu
286

Skin rash/Deri dokiinttisii 82

SLE/SLE 99

Splenic infarct/Dalak infarkti 159
Sweet syndrome/Sweet sendromu 235

Systemic anaplastic large cell lymphoma/Sistemik anaplastik biylik
hiicreli lenfoma 49

Targeted therapy/Hedeflenmis tedavi 1
Testicular vein/Testikiiler ven 224
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 306
Thrombolysis/Tromboliz 295

Thyroid cancer/Tiroid kanseri 306
Transplantation/Transplantasyon 195
Treatment/Tedavi 314

Trisomy 8/Trizomi 8 92

TIP/TTP 99

Uric acid/Urik asit 286

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia/Waldenstrém makroglobiilinemisi
87

Venetoclax/Venetoclax 344

Pathology

Acute kidney injury/Akut bobrek yetmezligi 167

Acute lymphoblastic leukemia/Akut lenfoblastik l6semi 94, 326
Acute myeloid leukemia/Akut myeloid I6semi 119

Acute myeloid leukemia with myelodysplasia-related changes/
Myelodisplazi iliskili degisiklikler gosteren akut myeloid |6semi 188

Anemia/Anemi 326

B-cell neoplasms/B-hiicreli neoplaziler 173
BCL2/BCL2 119

Blood cells/Kan hiicreleri 98

Blood smear/Kan yaymasi 97

Blood smear/Periferik yayma 72

Bone marrow/Kemik iligi 328
Bortezomib/Bortezomib 96

Castleman disease/Castleman hastaligi 314
CD200/CD200 119
Chemotherapy/Kemoterapi 94

Chronic lymphocytic leukemia/Kronik lenfositik I16semi 167
Clinical characteristics/Klinik 6zellikler 188
Clinical severity/Klinik siddeti 245

Clone proliferation/Klonal proliferasyon 236
Coronavirus/Koronoviris 72
COVID-19/COVID-19 97, 98, 245, 329
Crystals/Kristaller 328

Diagnosis/Tani 314

Diffuse large B cell/Diffiiz blyiik B hiicreli 338
Dysplasia/Displazi 72

Eosinophilia/Eozinofili 166

Flowcytometric immunophenotyping/Akim sitometrik immdin
fenotipleme 228

Flower cells/Cicek hiicreler 228

Foamy macrophage/Kopiiksii makrofaj 94

Gastric hemorrhage/Mide kanamasi 169
Gastrointestinal plasmacytoma/Gastrointestinal plazmasitom 169
Hairy cell leukemia/Tlylii hiicreli 1dsemi 326
Hematological parameters/Hematolojik parametreler 245
Hematology/Hematoloji 329

Ibrutinib/ibrutinib 338
Immunohistochemistry/immi]nohistokimya 151, 228
Infectious diseases/Bulagici hastaliklar 98
Ixazomib/lksazomib 87

Kimura disease/Kimura hastaligi 166
Laboratory/Laboratuvar 97

Leukemic infiltration/Losemik infiltrasyon 167
LncRNA/LncRNA 236

Lymphadenopathy/Lenfadenopati 166
Lymphocytes/Lenfositler 173

Lymphocytosis/Lenfositoz 338

Lymphoid cell neoplasms/Lenfoid hiicre neoplazileri 173
Lymphoma/Lenfoma 338

MALAT1/MALAT1 236

Minimal change disease/Minimal degisiklik hastaligi 166

Monoclonal gammopathy of undetermined significance/Onemi
belirlenemeyen monoklonal gammopati 151

Morphologic abnormalities/Morfolojik anormallikleri 153
Multiple myeloma/Multipl myelom 153, 169

Other lymphoproliferative disorders/Diger lenfoproliferatif hastaliklar
173

Oxalosis/Oksalozis 328

Paroxysmal nocturnal hemoglobinuria/Paroksismal noktiirnal
hemoglobiniiri 236

Pediatric/Pediatrik 329

Plasma cell/Plazma hiicresi 153

Plasma cell inclusions/Plazma hiicre inkltizyonlari 151
Plasma cell leukemia/Plazma hiicreli [osemi 96

Plasma cell myeloma/Plazma hiicre myelom 228
Prognosis/Prognoz 119

Red cell distribution width/Kirmizi kiire dagilim araligi 245

Rituximab-induced thrombocytopenia/Rituksimab ile indiiklenen
trombositopeni 87



SUBJECT INDEX 2021

20.

Russell bodies/Russell cisimsikleri 151
Severity/Ciddiyet 329
Survival/Sagkalim 119
Therapy/Tedavi 188
Treatment/Tedavi 96, 314

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia/Waldenstrém makroglobiilinemisi
87

Autoimmune Disorders
ADAMTS13/ADAMTS-13 155

Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome/Otoimmiin
lenfoproliferatif sendrom 145

Bentley score/Bentley skoru 64

Celiac/Ctlyak 175

Children/Cocuklar 175

Chronic myelomonocytic leukemia/Kronik myelomonositik I6semi 227
COVID-19/COVID-19 99

COVID-19-induced iTTP/COVID-19 iliskili iTTP 155
Eltrombopag/Eltrombopag 181

French score/Klinik skorlama sistemleri 64

Giant cell arteritis/Dev hiicreli arterit 227
Hydroxychloroquine/Hidroksiklorokin 99
Hydroxychloroquine-induced TTP/Hidroksiklorokin iliskili TTP 155
Immune cytopenia/immiin sitopeni 145

Immune/immiin 175

Leukemia/Losemi 227

Lymphoma/Lenfoma 145

Pediatric/Pediatrik 175

21.

PLASMIC score/PLASMIC skor 64

SLE/SLE 99

Splenectomy/Splenektomi 181
Thrombocytopenia/Trombositopeni 175, 181

Thrombotic microangiopathy/Trombotik mikroanjiyopati 64, 155

Thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura/Trombotik trombositopenik
purpura 64

TTP/TTP 99
Vasculitis/Vaskiilit 227
Von Willebrand factor/Von Willebrand faktér 155

Transfusion

Acquired coagulopathies/Edinilmis koagilapatiler 22
Antibody/Antikor 321

Antithrombin/Antitrombin 15, 157

Blast crisis/Blast krizi 76

Blood coagulation/Kan pihtilasmasi 22

Chronic myeloid leukemia/Kronik myeloid l6semi 76
Convalescent plasma/Konvelesan plazma 321
Convalescent plasma therapy/Nekahat plazma tedavisi 76
COVID-19/COVID-19 15, 76, 157, 321

Fresh frozen plasma/Taze dondurulmus plazma 157
Fresh frozen plasma/Taze donmus plazma 15
Hypercoagulopathy/Hiperkoagilopati 15
Immunity/Bagisiklik 321

Mortality/Mortalite 15

Replacement therapies/Yerine koyma tedavileri 22
Transfusion medicine/Transfiizyon tibbi 22





